
BARN #1
Stall #'s Name Xtra Shavings

1 Amy Chesmore
2 Amy Chesmore
3 Amy Chesmore
4 Katie Anderson
5 Baillie Thibadeau
6 Baillie Thibadeau
7 Baillie Thibadeau
8 Carol snider
9 Carol snider

10 Jan Bell
11 Jan Bell
12 Kim Chesmore
13 Robin Travis
14 Mary Callahan
15 Mary Ann Evitt
16 Jeanne Lindblom
17 Jody Bardole
18 Jody Bardole
19 Karrie Ballanger
20 Kelly Heckart
21 Traci Blanchfield 
22 Lynde Johnson
23 Brian Jensen
24 Linda Crusinberry
25 Linda Crusinberry
26 Linda Crusinberry
27
28 Tonya Williams
29 Tonya Williams
30 Tonya Williams
31 Tonya Williams
32 Kiersten Tepp
33 Ana Minnick
34 Ana Minnick
35 Shannon Durbin
36 Lynne Swanson
37 Lynne Swanson
38 Sara Stricker
39 Sara Stricker
40 Robin Beck
41 Robin Beck
42 Robin Beck



East

Small Tack Small Tack

Robin Beck 42 1 Amy Chesmore

Robin Beck 41 2 Amy Chesmore

Robin Beck 40 3 Amy Chesmore

Sara Stricker 39 4 Katie Anderson

Sara Stricker 38 5 Baillie Thibadeau

Water 6 Baillie Thibadeau

Lynne Swanson 37 7 Baillie Thibadeau

Lynne Swanson 36 8 Carol snider

Shannon Durbin 35 9 Carol snider

Ana Minnick 34 10 Jan Bell

Ana Minnick 33 11 Jan Bell

Small Tack

Door Door

Small Tack

Kiersten Tepp 32 12 Kim Chesmore

Tonya Williams 31 13 Robin Travis

Tonya Williams 30 14 Mary Callahan

Tonya Williams 29 15 Mary Ann Evitt

Tonya Williams 28 16 Jeanne Lindblom

Small Tack/Water 17 Jody Bardole

Empty Stall 27 18 Jody Bardole

Linda Crusinberry 26 19 Karrie Ballanger

Linda Crusinberry 25 20 Kelly Heckart

Linda Crusinberry 24 21 Traci Blanchfield 

Brian Jensen 23 22 Lynde Johnson
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Stall #'s BARN #2
1 Jill Westcott
2 Jill Westcott
3 Justin Bauer
4 Ashlee Grady
5 Ashlee Grady
6 Annie Hasselbalch
7 Annie Hasselbalch
8 Tacie Overturf
9 Tacie Overturf

10 Craig Dahlen
11 Craig Dahlen
12 Jennifer Todd
13 Jennifer Todd
14 Jennifer Todd
15 Jessica Jurgenson
16 Payton Erritt
17 Kyleigh Erritt
18 Derek Diedrich - Johnson
19 Derek Diedrich - Summers
20 Derek Diedrich - Wall
21 Derek Diedrich
22 Danae Diedrich
23 D Haug
24 J Haug
25 B haug
26 Jayne Ruble
27 Jayne Ruble
28 Jack Loving
29 Patty McDonah
30 Jesi Fetters
31 Jesi Fetters
32 Donna Kalish
33 Donna Kalish
34 Tricia Kinney
35 Julie Flaig
36 Julie Flaig
37 Sara Walter 
38 Sara Walter 
39 Megan Storey
40 Megan Storey
41 Kelly Cagle
42 Kelly Cagle



East

Small Tack Small Tack

Kelly Cagle 42 1 Jill Westcott

Kelly Cagle 41 2 Jill Westcott

Megan Storey 40 3 Justin Bauer

Megan Storey 39 4 Ashlee Grady

Sara Walter 38 5 Ashlee Grady

Water 6 Annie Hasselbalch

Sara Walter 37 7 Annie Hasselbalch

Julie Flaig 36 8 Tacie Overturf

Julie Flaig 35 9 Tacie Overturf

Tricia Kinney 34 10 Craig Dahlen

Donna Kalish 33 11 Craig Dahlen

Small Tack

Door Door

Small Tack

Donna Kalish 32 12 Jennifer Todd

Jesi Fetters 31 13 Jennifer Todd

Jesi Fetters 30 14 Jennifer Todd

Patty McDonah 29 15 Jessica Jurgenson

Jack Loving 28 16 Payton Erritt

Small Tack/water 17 Kyleigh Erritt

Jayne Ruble 27 18 Derek Diedrich - Johnson

Jayne Ruble 26 19 Derek Diedrich - Summers

B haug 25 20 Derek Diedrich - Wall

J Haug 24 21 Derek Diedrich

D Haug 23 22 Danae Diedrich
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Stall #'s BARN #3 Xtra Shavings
1 Greta Huebsch
2 Tanya Woolery
3 Tylynn Woolery
4 Mary Tegeler
5 Mary Tegeler
6 Mary Tegeler
7 Mary Tegeler
8 Melissa Sheppard
9 Melissa Sheppard

10 Heather Veld
11 Maya Scherkenbach
12 Maya Scherkenbach
13 Amy Longstaff
14 Sue McDaniel
15 Katelyn McDaniel
16 Paige Fox
17 Erin Baack
18 Kate Neil
19 Kate Neil
20 Denise Storm 
21 Denise Storm 
22 Emmy Luepke
23 Kelly Green
24 Jacqui Elfering
25 Jacqui Elfering
26 Sydney York
27 Chandra Kline
28 Eva Ames
29 Justice Kramer
30 Chelsea Neuman
31 Chelsea Neuman
32 Alesia Harlan
33 Tara Sauber
34 Tara Sauber
35 Ginny Anderson
36 Lynn Gray
37 Summer Northcutt
38 Sherri McClanahan
39 Tasia Behnke
40 Kristen Yoakum
41 Faye Schuler
42 Faye Schuler



East
Small Tack Small Tack

Faye Schuler 42 1 Greta Huebsch

Faye Schuler 41 2 Tanya Woolery

Kristen Yoakum 40 3 Tylynn Woolery

Tasia Behnke 39 4 Mary Tegeler

Sherri McClanahan 38 5 Mary Tegeler

6 Mary Tegeler

Summer Northcutt 37 7 Mary Tegeler

Lynn Gray 36 8 Melissa Sheppard

Ginny Anderson 35 9 Melissa Sheppard

Tara Sauber 34 10 Heather Veld

Tara Sauber 33 11 Maya Scherkenbach

Small Tack

Door Door

Small Tack

Alesia Harlan 32 12 Maya Scherkenbach

Chelsea Neuman 31 13 Amy Longstaff

Chelsea Neuman 30 14 Sue McDaniel

Justice Kramer 29 15 Katelyn McDaniel

Eva Ames 28 16 Paige Fox

Small Tack 17 Erin Baack

Chandra Kline 27 18 Kate Neil

Sydney York 26 19 Kate Neil

Jacqui Elfering 25 20 Denise Storm 

Jacqui Elfering 24 21 Denise Storm 

Kelly Green 23 22 Emmy Luepke
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BARN #15
Stall #'s X Stall #'s Name X Stall #'s Name

1 M Buxton 34 Kendra Kennedy 35 Randee Prindle
2 M Buxton 33 Kendra Kennedy 36 Randee Prindle
3 M Buxton 32 Nichol Chase 37 Randee Prindle
4 M Buxton 31 Nichol Chase 38 Randee Prindle
5 M Buxton 30 Sarah Brown 39 Kristi Roseland
6 Sara Swender 29 Sarah Brown 40
7 E Novak 28 Stacy Bevan 41
8 E Novak 27 Stacy Bevan 42
9 Ashley Meyer 26 Stacy Bevan 43
10 Ashley Meyer 25 Valerie Watson 44
11 Kathy Kuhn 24 Johnnie Lynch 45
12 Kathy Kuhn 23 Hillary Lynch 46
13 Jennifer Beck 22 Hillary Lynch 47
14 Jennifer Beck 21 C Clair 48
15 J Clair 20 C Clair 49
16 Ashlynn Miller 19 C Clair 50

18 Tracy Miller
17 Kristi Roseland



Stall #'s Name
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51



Full Tack Full Tack Full Tack 1/2 Tack 1/2 Tack Full Tack

0 98 67 0 0 66 35 Randee Prindle Kendra Kennedy 34 1 M Buxton

0 97 68 0 0 65 36 Randee Prindle Kendra Kennedy 33 2 M Buxton

0 96 69 0 0 64 37 Randee Prindle Nichol Chase 32 3 M Buxton

0 95 70 0 0 63 38 Randee Prindle Nichol Chase 31 4 M Buxton

0 94 71 0 0 62 39 Kristi Roseland Sarah Brown 30 5 M Buxton

0 93 72 0 0 61 40 0 Sarah Brown 29 6 Sara Swender

0 92 73 0 0 60 41 0 Stacy Bevan 28 7 E Novak

0 91 74 0 0 59 42 0 Stacy Bevan 27 8 E Novak

Stacy Bevan 26

0 90 75 0 0 58 43 0 Valerie Watson 25 9 Ashley Meyer

0 89 76 0 0 57 44 0 Johnnie Lynch 24 10 Ashley Meyer

0 88 77 0 0 56 45 0 Hillary Lynch 23 11 Kathy Kuhn

0 87 78 0 0 55 46 0 Hillary Lynch 22 12 Kathy Kuhn

0 86 79 0 0 54 47 0 C Clair 21 13 Jennifer Beck

0 85 80 0 0 53 48 0 C Clair 20 14 Jennifer Beck

0 84 81 0 0 52 49 0 C Clair 19 15 J Clair

0 83 82 0 0 51 50 0 Tracy Miller 18 16 Ashlynn Miller

Full Tack Kristi Roseland 17 1/2 Tack
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